1/22
Reference: 200-P-991242-EN-00
Issue: 06.2017
AP300 Gear Pumps
FP series, multi-stages predisposal
200-P-991242-EN-00/06.2017
AP300
2/22

recommended up to 140 bar (2000 PSI)
recommended up to 210 bar (3000 PSI)
recommended up to 275 bar (4000 PSI)
20/18/15 ISO 4406
19/17/14 ISO 4406
17/15/12 ISO 4406
Minimum storage temperature: NBR -25 °C
Standard seals material (valves not included) NBR
1.2 Operating limits
AP300 Displacement Max. Pressure*
Type cm3/rev
Cu. In.
P. R.
P1 P2 P3 n min. n max.
bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I. P ≤ P1 P > P1 P ≤ P1 P > P1
AP300/27 27.0 1.674 220 3150 250 3600 280 4000 600 800 3000 3500
AP300/31 31.0 1.891 220 3150 250 3600 280 4000 600 800 3000 3500
AP300/38 38.0 2.318 220 3150 250 3600 280 4000 600 800 2500 3000
AP300/45 45.0 2.745 200 2900 230 3300 260 3700 600 800 2500 3000
AP300/53 53.0 3.233 200 2900 230 3300 260 3700 600 800 2500 3000
AP300/63 63.0 3.843 180 2600 210 3000 240 3400 550 700 2500 3000
AP300/75 75.0 4.575 170 2400 190 2700 220 3150 550 700 2000 2500
AP300/93 93.0 5.673 150 2100 170 2400 200 2900 500 650 2000 2500
* Referred to pumps with flanged ports. Utilising  threaded ports, please to
consider a significantly de-rated performances.
 The mechanical stress localised on threaded ports cause a reduced pump
life performances

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 218-FP 200103113210 AP300/27 S 218-FP 200103113309 Tandem predisposal
StandardStandard front cover
with NBR shaft seal end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 218-FP 200103213207 AP300/31 S 218-FP 200103213309
AP300/38 D 218-FP 200103313205 AP300/38 S 218-FP 200103313304
AP300/45 D 218-FP 200103413205 AP300/45 S 218-FP 200103413305
AP300/53 D 218-FP 200103513205 AP300/53 S 218-FP 200103513305
AP300/63 D 218-FP 200103513205 AP300/63 S 218-FP 200103613305
AP300/75 D 218-FP 200103713205 AP300/75 S 218-FP 200103713304
AP300/93 D 218-FP 200103813204 AP300/93 S 218-FP 200103813305
200-P-991242-EN-00/06.2017
AP300
13/22
.4

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 818-FP 200103113211 AP300/27 S 818-FP 200103113310 Tandem predisposal
StandardStandard front cover
with NBR shaft seal end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 818-FP 200103213208 AP300/31 S 818-FP 200103213310
AP300/38 D 818-FP 200103313206 AP300/38 S 818-FP 200103313305
AP300/45 D 818-FP 200103413206 AP300/45 S 818-FP 200103413306
AP300/53 D 818-FP 200103513206 AP300/53 S 818-FP 200103513306
AP300/63 D 818-FP 200103613206 AP300/63 S 818-FP 200103613306
AP300/75 D 818-FP 200103713206 AP300/75 S 818-FP 200103713305
AP300/93 D 818-FP 200103813205 AP300/93 S 818-FP 200103813306
200-P-991242-EN-00/06.2017
AP300
14/22
6

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 287S-FP 200103186205 AP300/27 S 287S-FP 200103186304 Tandem predisposal
Standard
Standard front cover
with NBR shaft seal
end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 287S-FP 200103286203 AP300/31 S 287S-FP 200103286304
AP300/38 D 287S-FP 200103386205 AP300/38 S 287S-FP 200103386305
AP300/45 D 287S-FP 200103486203 AP300/45 S 287S-FP 200103486305
AP300/53 D 287S-FP 200103586203 AP300/53 S 287S-FP 200103586306
AP300/63 D 287S-FP 200103686204 AP300/63 S 287S-FP 200103686304
AP300/75 D 287S-FP 200103786203 AP300/75 S 287S-FP 200103786302
AP300/93 D 287S-FP 200103886202 AP300/93 S 287S-FP 200103886302
200-P-991242-EN-00/06.2017
AP300
15/22
.875”-.874”

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 280-FP 200103180203 AP300/27 S 280-FP 200103180302 Tandem predisposal
StandardStandard front cover
with NBR shaft seal end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 280-FP 200103280204 AP300/31 S 280-FP 200103280302
AP300/38 D 280-FP 200103380204 AP300/38 S 280-FP 200103380302
AP300/45 D 280-FP 200103480204 AP300/45 S 280-FP 200103480302
AP300/53 D 280-FP 200103580204 AP300/53 S 280-FP 200103580302
AP300/63 D 280-FP 200103680204 AP300/63 S 280-FP 200103680302
AP300/75 D 280-FP 200103780204 AP300/75 S 280-FP 200103780302
AP300/93 D 280-FP 200103880204 AP300/93 S 280-FP 200103880302
200-P-991242-EN-00/06.2017
AP300
16/22
3 AP300 tandem pump